M
IC
R
O
S
O
N
IC

SM801A-04-XX, 801A-12-XX, 801A-24-XX, 801A-40-XX SM
801A-04-XXS, 801A-12-XXS, 801A-24-XXS, 801A-40-XXS
Transmitter Models:
SM850A-04-XX, 850A-12-XX,
850A-24-XX, 850A-40-XX
SM850A-04-XXS, 850A-12-XXS,
850A-24-XXS, 850A-40-XXS
Barrel Connector Style
(ULTEM® plastic and stainless steel)
Receiver Models:
SM851A-04-XX, 851A-12-XX, 851A-24-XX, 851A-40-XX SM851A-04-
XXS, 851A-12-XXS, 851A-24-XXS, 851A-40-XXS
“Flat-profile”  Cable Style
(ULTEM® plastic)
Transmitter Models:
SM800A-04-XXFP, 800A-12-XXFP, 800A-
24-XXFP, 800A-40XXFP
“Flat-profile” Cable Style
(ULTEM® plastic)
Receiver Models:

SM800A-04-00     SM801A-04-11 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-00FP   SM801A-04-11FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-00S     SM801A-04-11S 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02     SM801A-04-00 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02FP   SM801A-04-00FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02S     SM801A-04-00S 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02     SM801A-04-01 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02FP   SM801A-04-01FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02S     SM801A-04-01S 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02     SM801A-04-10 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02FP   SM801A-04-10FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02S     SM801A-04-10S 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02     SM801A-04-11 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02FP   SM801A-04-11FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-04-02S     SM801A-04-11S 12-24VDC   10' cable   4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00     SM801A-12-00 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00FP   SM801A-12-00FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00S     SM801A-12-00S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00•     SM801A-12-01• 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00FP•  SM801A-12-01FP• 12-24VDC   10 'cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00S•    SM801A-12-01S• 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00     SM801A-12-10 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00FP   SM801A-12-10FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00S     SM801A-12-10S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00     SM801A-12-11 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00FP   SM801A-12-11FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-00S     SM801A-12-11S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02     SM801A-12-00 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02FP   SM801A-12-00FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02S     SM801A-12-00S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02     SM801A-12-01 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02FP   SM801A-12-01FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02S     SM801A-12-01S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02     SM801A-12-10 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02FP   SM801A-12-10FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02S     SM801A-12-10S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02     SM801A-12-11 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02FP   SM801A-12-11FP 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-12-02S     SM801A-12-11S 12-24VDC   10' cable  12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00•     SM801A-24-00• 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00FP• SM801A-24-00FP• 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00S•   SM801A-24-00S• 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00     SM801A-24-01 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00FP   SM801A-24-01FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00S     SM801A-24-01S 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00     SM801A-24-10 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00FP   SM801A-24-10FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00S     SM801A-24-10S 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00     SM801A-24-11 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00FP   SM801A-24-11FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-00S     SM801A-24-11S 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02     SM801A-24-00 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02FP   SM801A-24-00FP 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02S    SM801A-24-00S 12-24VDC   10' cable   24" ■ ■ ■ ■
Transmitter                 Receiver
S e l e c t i o n C h a r t
M
IC

g
Va
ria
tio
ns
Transducer       Housing Transmitter                 Receiver
SM800A-24-02 SM801A-24-01 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02FP SM801A-24-01FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02S SM801A-24-01S 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02 SM801A-24-10 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02FP SM801A-24-10FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02S SM801A-24-10S 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02 SM801A-24-11 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02FP SM801A-24-11FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-24-02S SM801A-24-11S 12-24VDC 10' cable 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00• SM801A-40-00• 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00FP• SM801A-40-00FP• 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00S• SM801A-40-00S• 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00 SM801A-40-01 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00FP SM801A-40-01FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00S SM801A-40-01S 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00 SM801A-40-10 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00FP SM801A-40-10FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00S SM801A-40-10S 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00 SM801A-40-11 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00FP SM801A-40-11FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-00S SM801A-40-11S 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02 SM801A-40-00 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02FP SM801A-40-00FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02S SM801A-40-00S 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02 SM801A-40-01 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02FP SM801A-40-01FP 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02S SM801A-40-01S 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM800A-40-02 SM801A-40-10 12-24VDC 10' cable 40" ■ ■ ■ ■

SM850A-04-00 SM851A-04-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-00FP  SM851A-04-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-00S SM851A-04-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02 SM851A-04-00 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02FP SM851A-04-00FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02S SM851A-04-00S 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02 SM851A-04-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02FP SM851A-04-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02S SM851A-04-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02 SM851A-04-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02FP SM851A-04-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02S SM851A-04-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02 SM851A-04-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02FP SM851A-04-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-04-02S SM851A-04-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 4" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00• SM851A-12-00• 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00FP• SM851A-12-00FP• 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00S• SM851A-12-00S• 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00 SM851A-12-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00FP SM851A-12-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
S e l e c t i o n C h a r t
5-41

ns
in
g
Va
ria
tio
ns
Transducer           Housing
SM850A-12-00S     SM851A-12-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00     SM851A-12-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00FP   SM851A-12-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00S     SM851A-12-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00     SM851A-12-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00FP   SM851A-12-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-00S     SM851A-12-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02     SM851A-12-00 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02FP   SM851A-12-00FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02S     SM851A-12-00S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02     SM851A-12-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02FP   SM851A-12-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02S     SM851A-12-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02     SM851A-12-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02FP   SM851A-12-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02S     SM851A-12-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02     SM851A-12-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02FP   SM851A-12-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-12-02S     SM851A-12-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 12" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00•     SM851A-24-00• 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00FP• SM851A-24-00FP• 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00S•    SM851A-24-00S• 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00     SM851A-24-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00FP   SM851A-24-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00S     SM851A-24-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00     SM851A-24-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00FP   SM851A-24-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00S     SM851A-24-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00     SM851A-24-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00FP   SM851A-24-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-00S     SM851A-24-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02     SM851A-24-00 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02FP   SM851A-24-00FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02S     SM851A-24-00S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02     SM851A-24-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02FP   SM851A-24-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02S     SM851A-24-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02     SM851A-24-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02FP   SM851A-24-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02S     SM851A-24-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02     SM851A-24-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02FP   SM851A-24-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-24-02S     SM851A-24-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 24" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00•     SM851A-40-00• 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00FP• SM851A-40-00FP• 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00S•    SM851A-40-00S• 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00     SM851A-40-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00FP   SM851A-40-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00S     SM851A-40-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00     SM851A-40-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00FP   SM851A-40-10FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00S     SM851A-40-10S 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00     SM851A-40-11 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00FP   SM851A-40-11FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-00S     SM851A-40-11S 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02     SM851A-40-00 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02FP   SM851A-40-00FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02S     SM851A-40-00S 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02     SM851A-40-01 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02FP   SM851A-40-01FP 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02S     SM851A-40-01S 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■
SM850A-40-02     SM851A-40-10 12-24VDC Micro connector 40" ■ ■ ■ ■